

01.10.2021

Mithun

List – D/L

Sl. No. 10

Ct. No. 18

IA No: CAN/1/2014(Old No:CAN/2003/2014)
in
F.M.A.. 2218 of 2015

National Insurance Company Limited
-Vs.-
Sri Bablu Roy & Anr.

The appellant has not put in the requisites despite order dated 03.05.2019. In view of the order appeal being F.M.A.2218 of 2015 is dismissed.

The application being IA No:CAN 1 of 2014 (Old No:CAN 2003 of 2014) is also accordingly dismissed.

(Harish Tandon, J.)

(Biswajit Basu, J)